
date diff increment % diff increment days diff mined  minus op cost mined total
3/10/2015 4.896 13.315 48,000,000,000 0.628 -0.396 -0.396 hashrate (GHps)= op cost per day (BTC)=
3/23/2015 4.666 13.347 50,239,636,908 0.601 0.600 0.203 4500 .07692

4/5/2015 4.464 13.375 52,482,515,246 0.577 0.575 0.779 4500 .00012 diff increase %
4/19/2015 4.286 13.400 54,731,736,785 0.554 0.553 1.331 4500 .00010

5/2/2015 4.125 13.422 56,989,675,500 0.533 0.532 1.863 4500 .00010
5/15/2015 3.981 13.443 59,258,173,944 0.513 0.512 2.375 4500 .00010
5/29/2015 3.848 13.461 61,538,676,434 0.495 0.494 2.868 4500 .00010
6/11/2015 3.727 13.478 63,832,322,220 0.478 0.476 3.345 4500 .00010
6/25/2015 3.615 13.494 66,140,012,374 0.462 0.460 3.805 4500 .00010

7/8/2015 3.511 13.508 68,462,458,910 0.447 0.445 4.250 4500 .00010
7/22/2015 3.415 13.522 70,800,221,568 0.432 0.431 4.681 4500 .00010

8/4/2015 3.324 13.535 73,153,735,836 0.419 0.417 5.099 4500 .00010
8/18/2015 3.239 13.547 75,523,334,628 0.406 0.405 5.503 4500 .00010
8/31/2015 3.159 13.558 77,909,265,280 0.394 0.392 5.896 4500 .00010
9/14/2015 3.084 13.568 80,311,703,048 0.382 0.381 6.276 4500 .00010
9/27/2015 3.012 13.578 82,730,761,940 0.371 0.370 6.647 4500 .00010

10/11/2015 2.944 13.588 85,166,503,500 0.361 0.360 7.006 4500 .00010
10/25/2015 2.880 13.597 87,618,944,009 0.351 0.350 7.356 4500 .00010

11/7/2015 2.818 13.605 90,088,060,415 0.342 0.340 7.696 4500 .00010
11/21/2015 2.759 13.614 92,573,795,285 0.333 0.331 8.028 4500 .00010
12/4/2015 2.703 13.622 95,076,060,948 0.324 0.323 8.351 4500 .00010

12/18/2015 2.649 13.629 97,594,742,995 0.316 0.315 8.665 4500 .00010
1/1/2016 2.597 13.636 100,129,703,264 0.308 0.307 8.972 4500 .00010

1/14/2016 2.548 13.643 102,680,782,375 0.301 0.299 9.271 4500 .00010 total diff
1/28/2016 2.500 13.650 105,247,801,935 0.294 0.292 9.563 4500 .00010
2/11/2016 2.454 13.656 107,830,566,423 0.287 0.285 9.849 4500 .00010
2/24/2016 2.410 13.663 110,428,864,851 0.280 0.279 10.127 4500 .00010

3/9/2016 2.367 13.669 113,042,472,198 0.274 0.272 10.399 4500 .00010
3/23/2016 2.325 13.674 115,671,150,688 0.268 0.266 10.666 4500 .00010

4/5/2016 2.285 13.680 118,314,650,905 0.262 0.260 10.926 4500 .00010
4/19/2016 2.247 13.685 120,972,712,789 0.256 0.255 11.180 4500 .00010

5/3/2016 2.209 13.691 123,645,066,524 0.251 0.249 11.430 4500 .00010
5/16/2016 2.173 13.696 126,331,433,332 0.245 0.244 11.674 4500 .00010
5/30/2016 2.137 13.701 129,031,526,185 0.240 0.239 11.912 4500 .00010
6/13/2016 2.103 13.706 131,745,050,451 0.235 0.234 12.146 4500 .00010
6/26/2016 2.070 13.710 134,471,704,476 0.231 0.229 12.376 4500 .00010
7/10/2016 2.037 13.715 137,211,180,119 0.226 0.225 12.601 4500 .00010
7/24/2016 2.006 13.719 139,963,163,235 0.222 0.220 12.821 4500 .00010

8/7/2016 1.975 13.724 142,727,334,123 0.218 0.216 13.037 4500 .00010
8/20/2016 1.945 13.728 145,503,367,930 0.214 0.212 13.249 4500 .00010

9/3/2016 1.916 13.732 148,290,935,038 0.210 0.208 13.457 4500 .00010
9/17/2016 1.887 13.736 151,089,701,404 0.206 0.204 13.662 4500 .00010
10/1/2016 1.860 13.740 153,899,328,896 0.202 0.201 13.862 4500 .00010

10/14/2016 1.832 13.743 156,719,475,589 0.198 0.197 14.059 4500 .00010
10/28/2016 1.806 13.747 159,549,796,053 0.195 0.194 14.253 4500 .00010
11/11/2016 1.780 13.751 162,389,941,619 0.192 0.190 14.443 4500 .00010 total mined
11/24/2016 1.755 13.754 165,239,560,627 0.188 0.187 14.630 4500 .00010
12/8/2016 1.730 13.758 168,098,298,666 0.185 0.184 14.814 4500 .00010

12/22/2016 1.706 13.761 170,965,798,795 0.182 0.181 14.995 4500 .00010
1/5/2017 1.682 13.764 173,841,701,756 0.179 0.178 15.172 4500 .00010

1/19/2017 1.659 13.768 176,725,646,173 0.176 0.175 15.347 4500 .00010
2/1/2017 1.636 13.771 179,617,268,746 0.000 0.000 15.347 4500 .00010


